
Alirajpur Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Cotton - Without Ginned Cotton  53.00  5,300.00  5,300.00  5,300.00  5,300.00 2025-11-06

Maize - Local  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2025-11-06

Wheat  24.50  2,450.00  2,450.00  2,425.00  2,450.00 2025-11-02

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram  45.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00 2025-11-02

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar Dal(Tur)  53.00  5,300.00  5,300.00  5,281.00  5,300.00 2025-11-01

Wheat - Mill Quality  25.10  2,510.00  2,510.00  2,510.00  2,510.00 2025-11-01

Mahua - Mahua Flower  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 2025-11-01

Maize - Yellow  17.00  1,700.00  1,700.00  1,700.00  1,700.00 2025-11-01

Soyabean - Soyabeen  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 2025-11-01

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Urda/Urd  45.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00 2025-10-31

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Millet  18.00  1,800.00  1,800.00  1,800.00  1,800.00 2025-10-30

Maize - Hybrid Red (Cattle Feed)  16.00  1,600.00  1,600.00  1,600.00  1,600.00 2025-10-28

Wheat - Local  24.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00 2025-10-23

Mahua - Mahua Seed / Bunch  47.00  4,700.00  4,700.00  4,700.00  4,700.00 2025-09-29

Maize - Deshi White  22.00  2,200.00  2,200.00  2,200.00  2,200.00 2025-08-31

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole)  65.00  6,500.00  6,500.00  6,500.00  6,500.00 2025-08-27

Soyabean - Yellow  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 2025-08-27

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kanta  52.00  5,200.00  5,200.00  5,200.00  5,200.00 2025-08-12

Groundnut - Big (With Shell)  40.15  4,015.00  4,015.00  4,000.00  4,015.00 2025-08-07

Mahua - Toli  35.00  3,500.00  3,500.00  3,500.00  3,500.00 2025-07-24

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split)  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00 2025-07-22

Cowpea (Lobia/Karamani) - Lobia or Moth  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2025-07-18

gulli - Gulli  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 2025-07-16

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Organic  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00 2025-07-10
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mango powder - Amchur  90.00  9,000.00  9,000.00  9,000.00  9,000.00 2025-07-08

Neem Seed  12.00  1,200.00  1,200.00  1,200.00  1,200.00 2025-06-28

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Local  15.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00 2025-06-20

Groundnut - Groundnut seed  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 2025-06-03

Tamarind Fruit - Tamarind  35.00  3,500.00  3,500.00  3,500.00  3,500.00 2025-05-31

Green Gram Dal (Moong Dal) - Green gram  70.00  7,000.00  7,000.00  7,000.00  7,000.00 2025-05-20

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi  18.00  1,800.00  1,800.00  1,800.00  1,800.00 2025-05-10

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy  16.00  1,600.00  1,600.00  1,600.00  1,600.00 2025-04-29

Cotton - Medium Fiber  69.87  6,987.00  6,989.00  6,980.00  6,987.00 2025-02-21

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kaala  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00 2025-01-25

Wheat - Wheat Mix  25.51  2,551.00  2,551.00  2,551.00  2,551.00 2025-01-18

basil - Basil seed  100.00  10,000.00  10,000.00  10,000.00  10,000.00 2025-01-07

Kutki  19.00  1,900.00  1,900.00  1,900.00  1,900.00 2025-01-04

Groundnut - Local  35.00  3,500.00  3,500.00  3,500.00  3,500.00 2024-12-30

Maize - Maize/Corn-Organic  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2024-12-30

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00 2024-12-23

Pupadia  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 2024-12-22

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Dhan  21.25  2,125.00  2,125.00  2,100.00  2,125.00 2024-11-28

Cotton - Ginned Cotton  63.00  6,300.00  6,300.00  6,300.00  6,300.00 2024-11-23

Groundnut - Other  55.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  5,500.00 2024-06-10

Groundnut - Bold  63.00  6,300.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  6,300.00 2024-05-14

Wheat - Lokwan  23.10  2,310.00  2,300.00  2,300.00  2,310.00 2024-04-28

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common  18.00  1,800.00  1,800.00  1,800.00  1,800.00 2024-04-24

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar (Yellow)  18.00  1,800.00  1,800.00  1,800.00  1,800.00 2024-04-04

Maize - Deshi Red  22.50  2,250.00  2,200.00  2,200.00  2,250.00 2024-03-29

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other  45.00  4,500.00  4,700.00  4,000.00  4,500.00 2023-05-23

Wheat - Other  21.00  2,100.00  2,100.00  2,000.00  2,100.00 2023-05-23
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Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Other  55.00  5,500.00  6,000.00  5,000.00  5,500.00 2023-05-23

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other  55.00  5,500.00  6,000.00  5,000.00  5,500.00 2023-05-23

Mahua - Other  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  1,900.00  2,000.00 2023-05-23

Cotton - Desi  65.00  6,500.00  7,000.00  6,000.00  6,500.00 2023-05-23
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